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Plastic, metal and fire rated 

loft doors and access panels
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NEXT DAY 

DELIVERY

All orders placed before 12pm Monday - Friday will be delivered the next working day. Applicable 
to standard stock items only, please see individual product pages for more information.

LOW CARRIAGE PAID ORDER VALUES 

ON ALL ORDERS PLACED BEFORE 12PM
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EVERYTHING
UNDER ONE ROOF
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SCAN TO VIEW

 PRODUCT RANGE
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Product Code Frame Fitting Size Clear Opening Size Insulation U-value

1168 562 x 665mm 526 x 626mm 0.82 W/m2k

1168/35 562 x 665mm 526 x 626mm 0.35 W/m2k

1168/25 562 x 665mm 526 x 626mm 0.25 W/m2k

Product Code Description Pack Qty Lead Time

1168 1168 Plastic Push-Up Loft Door - 0.82 U-value 1 Next Working Day

1168/35 1168 Plastic Push-Up Loft Door - 0.35 U-value 1 Next Working Day

1168/25 1168 Plastic Push-Up Loft Door - 0.25 U-value 1 Next Working Day

Push-up loft access door designed to provide easy through-ceiling access into the loft space. The 1168 
loft door is factory finished and ready to fit straight out of the box. Fully removable access door with two 
twist-operated catches to secure the door in place.

LOFT DOOR POLE 
AVAILABLE

PAGE 8

ORDERING INFORMATION

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

USE

PUSH-UP PLASTIC 
LOFT DOORS
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Product Code Description Pack Qty Lead Time

1169 1169 Plastic Hinged Loft Door 1 Next Working Day

1169KL 1169 Plastic Hinged Loft Door - Key Lock 1 Next Working Day

1169/35 1169 Plastic Hinged Loft Door - 0.35 U-value 1 Next Working Day

1169/35KL 1169 Plastic Hinged Loft Door - Key Lock - 0.35 U-value 1 Next Working Day

1169/25 1169 Plastic Hinged Loft Door - 0.25 U-value 1 Next Working Day

1169/25KL 1169 Plastic Hinged Loft Door - Key Lock - 0.25 U-value 1 Next Working Day

Product Code Frame Fitting Size Clear Opening Size Insulation U-value

1169 562 x 662mm 526 x 626mm 0.82 W/m2k

1169KL 562 x 662mm 526 x 626mm 0.82 W/m2k

1169/35 562 x 662mm 526 x 626mm 0.35 W/m2k

1169/35KL 562 x 662mm 526 x 626mm 0.35 W/m2k

1169/25 562 x 662mm 526 x 626mm 0.25 W/m2k

1169/25KL 562 x 662mm 526 x 626mm 0.25 W/m2k

Hinged drop-down loft access door designed to provide easy through-ceiling access into the loft space. 
The 1169 loft door is factory finished and ready to fit straight out of the box. Twist operated catch to 
release a downward opening hinged door.

HINGED PLASTIC 
LOFT DOORS

ORDERING INFORMATION

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

USE

LOFT DOOR POLE 
AVAILABLE

PAGE 8
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Product 
Code

Frame 
Fitting Size

Clear 
Opening Size

Overall 
Frame Size

Insulation 
U-value

Pack 
Qty

Lead Time

Z8001 555 x 555mm 528 x 500mm 598 x 598mm 0.82 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

Z8002 560 x 805mm 533 x 750mm 603 x 848mm 0.82 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

Z8003 542 x 630mm 520 x 580mm 590 x 680mm 0.82 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

Z8004 542 x 745mm 520 x 695mm 590 x 795mm 0.82 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

Z8005 605 x 605mm 578 x 550mm 648 x 648mm 0.82 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

Z8006 605 x 905mm 578 x 850mm 648 x 948mm 0.82 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

Z8007* 905 x 605mm 850 x 578mm 948 x 648mm 0.82 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

Z8008* 1205 x 605mm 1178 x 550mm 1248 x 648mm 0.82 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

*Hinged on long side

Easy-to-install hinged metal loft door for use where 
fire protection is required. Twist operated catch to 
release a hinged, downward opening door. Available 
in 2 lock options and 2 insulation u-values. Determine 
the required product code by using the table provided. 

USE

BUDGET LOCK KEY LOCK

BUDGET LOCK & 0.82 W/M
2
K

U-Value

0.82 W/m
2
k 0.35 W/m

2
k

Lock 
Type

Budget Lock Z800... Z900...

Key Lock ZKL800... ZKL900...

                     
1-HOUR FIRE RATED 
METAL LOFT DOORS

LOCK OPTIONS

LOFT DOOR POLE 
AVAILABLE

PAGE 8
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Product 
Code

Frame 
Fitting Size

Clear 
Opening Size

Overall 
Frame Size

Insulation 
U-value

Pack 
Qty

Lead Time

ZKL8001 555 x 555mm 528 x 500mm 598 x 598mm 0.82 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

ZKL8002 560 x 805mm 533 x 750mm 603 x 848mm 0.82 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

ZKL8003 542 x 630mm 520 x 580mm 590 x 680mm 0.82 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

ZKL8004 542 x 745mm 520 x 695mm 590 x 795mm 0.82 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

ZKL8005 605 x 605mm 578 x 550mm 648 x 648mm 0.82 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

ZKL8006 605 x 905mm 578 x 850mm 648 x 948mm 0.82 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

ZKL8007* 905 x 605mm 850 x 578mm 948 x 648mm 0.82 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

ZKL8008* 1205 x 605mm 1178 x 550mm 1248 x 648mm 0.82 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

*Hinged on long side

Product 
Code

Frame 
Fitting Size

Clear 
Opening Size

Overall 
Frame Size

Insulation 
U-value

Pack 
Qty

Lead Time

Z9001 555 x 555mm 528 x 500mm 598 x 598mm 0.35 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

Z9002 560 x 805mm 533 x 750mm 603 x 848mm 0.35 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

Z9003 542 x 630mm 520 x 580mm 590 x 680mm 0.35 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

Z9004 542 x 745mm 520 x 695mm 590 x 795mm 0.35 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

Z9005 605 x 605mm 578 x 550mm 648 x 648mm 0.35 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

Z9006 605 x 905mm 578 x 850mm 648 x 948mm 0.35 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

Z9007* 905 x 605mm 850 x 578mm 948 x 648mm 0.35 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

Z9008* 1205 x 605mm 1178 x 550mm 1248 x 648mm 0.35 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

Product 
Code

Frame
Fitting Size

Clear 
Opening Size

Overall 
Frame Size

Insulation 
U-value

Pack 
Qty

Lead Time

ZKL9001 555 x 555mm 528 x 500mm 598 x 598mm 0.35 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

ZKL9002 560 x 805mm 533 x 750mm 603 x 848mm 0.35 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

ZKL9003 542 x 630mm 520 x 580mm 590 x 685mm 0.35 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

ZKL9004 542 x 745mm 520 x 695mm 590 x 795mm 0.35 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

ZKL9005 605 x 605mm 578 x 550mm 648 x 648mm 0.35 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

ZKL9006 605 x 905mm 578 x 850mm 648 x 948mm 0.35 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

ZKL9007* 905 x 605mm 850 x 578mm 948 x 648mm 0.35 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

ZKL9008* 1205 x 605mm 1178 x 550mm 1248 x 648mm 0.35 W/m2k 1 Next Working Day

Product Code Description Pack Qty Lead Time

Z1180 Budget Lock Spare Key 1 Next Working Day

Z1185 Key Lock Spare Key 1 Next Working Day

*Hinged on long side

*Hinged on long side

KEY LOCK & 0.82 W/M
2
K

BUDGET LOCK & 0.82 W/M
2
K

KEY LOCK & 0.35 W/M
2
K

SPARES
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Product Code Description Pack Qty Lead Time

Z1162 Square T-Key Loft Door Operating Metal Pole 1 Next Working Day

Z1170 Slotted Loft Door Operating Metal Pole 1 Next Working Day

600mm metal loft door poles to provide easy access to the Timloc range of plastic and metal loft doors.

SQUARE T-KEY POLE | Z1162

SLOTTED POLE | Z1170

Compatible with Metal 1-Hour Fire Rated 
Loft Door (Budget lock only)

See page 6

Compatible with Plastic Push-Up Loft Door
See page 4

and Plastic Hinged Loft Door
See page 5

LOFT DOOR POLES
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*Not suitable for ceiling installations

Simple solution for providing access to services and connections behind dry lined walls, ducts, ceilings 
(ex. AP450 and AP450KL) and cupboard units. Ideal for meeting the gas safety industry and Building 
Regulation Part J’s concealed boiler blue inspection access requirements (non-fire rated applications).

USE

Product 
Code

Frame Fitting 
Size

Clear Opening 
Size

Overall Frame 
Size

Insulation
U-value

Door 
Type

Key 
Lock

AP110 115 x 165mm 100 x 150mm 135 x 185mm 0.35 W/m2k Clip fit N/A

AP150 155 x 235mm 140 x 220mm 195 x 275mm 0.35 W/m2k Hinged N/A

AP200 205 x 205mm 190 x 190mm 245 x 245mm 0.35 W/m2k Clip fit N/A

AP300 305 x 305mm 290 x 290mm 345 x 345mm 0.35 W/m2k Hinged N/A

AP450* 470 x 470mm 455 x 455mm 510 x 510mm 0.35 W/m2k Hinged N/A

AP150KL 155 x 235mm 140 x 220mm 195 x 275mm 0.35 W/m2k Hinged Yes

AP300KL 305 x 305mm 290 x 290mm 345 x 345mm 0.35 W/m2k Hinged Yes

AP450KL* 470 x 470mm 455 x 455mm 510 x 510mm 0.35 W/m2k Hinged Yes

Product Code Description Pack Qty Lead Time

AP110 Plastic Access Panel 115 x 165mm - Clip Fit 1 Next Working Day

AP150 Plastic Access Panel 155 x 235mm - Hinged 1 Next Working Day

AP200 Plastic Access Panel 205 x 205mm - Clip Fit 1 Next Working Day

AP300 Plastic Access Panel 305 x 305mm - Hinged 1 Next Working Day

AP450* Plastic Access Panel 470 x 470mm - Hinged 1 Next Working Day

AP150KL Plastic Access Panel 155 x 235mm - Hinged Key Lock 1 Next Working Day

AP300KL Plastic Access Panel 305 x 305mm - Hinged Key Lock 1 Next Working Day

AP450KL* Plastic Access Panel 470 x 470mm - Hinged Key Lock 1 Next Working Day

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

ORDERING INFORMATION

PLASTIC
ACCESS PANELS
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Fully airtight and high-level acoustic performance plastic access panels for providing access to concealed 
services and connections behind dry lined walls, ducts, ceilings, and cupboard units. An economical 
solution for providing access to concealed services. Helps to meet the requirements of:

• Building Regulation Part L – Conservation of Fuel and Power (air leakage)

• Building Regulation Part J – Heat Producing Appliances (concealed boiler flue inspection access)

• Building Regulation Part E – Resistance to Sound

USE

Product Code Frame Fitting Size Clear Opening Size Overall Frame Size Door Type

AP110AT 115 x 165mm 100 x 150mm 135 x 185mm Clip fit

AP150AT 155 x 235mm 140 x 220mm 195 x 275mm Clip fit

AP200AT 205 x 205mm 190 x 190mm 245 x 245mm Clip fit

AP300AT 305 x 305mm 290 x 290mm 345 x 345mm Clip fit

AP450AT 470 x 470mm 455 x 455mm 510 x 510mm Clip fit

Product Code Description Pack Qty Lead Time

AP110AT Airtight Plastic Access Panel 115 x 165mm 1 Next Working Day

AP150AT Airtight Plastic Access Panel 155 x 235mm 1 Next Working Day

AP200AT Airtight Plastic Access Panel 205 x 205mm 1 Next Working Day

AP300AT Airtight Plastic Access Panel 305 x 305mm 1 Next Working Day

AP450AT Airtight Plastic Access Panel 470 x 470mm 1 Next Working Day

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

ORDERING INFORMATION

AIRTIGHT PLASTIC
ACCESS PANELS



11

Product 
Code

Frame 
Fitting Size

Clear 
Opening Size

Overall Panel & 
Frame Size

Pack 
Qty

Lead Time

Z2001 155 X 155mm 128 x 110mm 198 x 198mm 1 Next Working Day

Z2002 155 x 235mm 110 x 208mm 198 x 278mm 1 Next Working Day

Z2003 205 x 205mm 178 x 160mm 248 x 248mm 1 Next Working Day

Z2004 305 x 305mm 278 x 260mm 348 x 348mm 1 Next Working Day

Z2005 355 x 355mm 328 x 310mm 398 x 398mm 1 Next Working Day

Z2006 455 x 455mm 428 x 410mm 498 x 498mm 1 Next Working Day

Z2007 555 x 555mm 528 x 518mm 598 x 598mm 1 Next Working Day

Z2008 605 x 305mm 578 x 260mm 648 x 348mm 1 Next Working Day

Z2009 605 x 605mm 578 x 560mm 648 x 648mm 1 Next Working Day

                   METAL 
ACCESS PANELS

Metal access panels to provide access to concealed electrical, plumbing, and other building services. For 
applications where plastic access panels are not suitable and a fire rating is not required. An ideal solution 
for meeting the gas safety industry and Building Regulation Part J’s concealed boiler flue inspection 
access requirements (non-fire rated applications).

USE

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

SPARES

Product Code Description Pack Qty Lead Time

Z1180 Budget Lock Spare Key 1 Next Working Day

Z1185 Key Lock Spare Key 1 Next Working Day



12

METAL 1-HOUR FIRE RATED 
ACCESS PANELS

Product Code
Frame 

Fitting Size
Clear 

Opening Size 
Overall 

Frame Size
Door 
Type

Pack 
Qty

Lead Time

APC150x150CR 155 x 155mm 110 x 110mm 200 x 200mm T-key lock 1 Next Working Day

APC150x230CR 155 x 235mm 110 x 190mm 200 x 280mm T-key lock 1 Next Working Day

APC200x200CR 205 x 205mm 160 x 160mm 250 x 250mm T-key lock 1 Next Working Day

APC300x300CR 305 x 305mm 260 x 260mm 350 x 350mm T-key lock 1 Next Working Day

APC450x450CR 455 x 455mm 410 x 410mm 500 x 500mm T-key lock 1 Next Working Day

APC550x550CR 555 x 555mm 510 x 510mm 600 x 600mm T-key lock 1 Next Working Day

APC600x600CR 605 x 605mm 560 x 560mm 650 x 650mm T-key lock 1 Next Working Day

APC150x150CRKL 155 x 155mm 110 x 110mm 200 x 200mm Key lock 1 Next Working Day

APC150x230CRKL 155 x 235mm 110 x 190mm 200 x 280mm Key lock 1 Next Working Day

APC200x200CRKL 205 x 205mm 160 x 160mm 250 x 250mm Key lock 1 Next Working Day

APC300x300CRKL 305 x 305mm 260 x 260mm 350 x 350mm Key lock 1 Next Working Day

APC450x450CRKL 455 x 455mm 410 x 410mm 500 x 500mm Key lock 1 Next Working Day

APC550x550CRKL 555 x 555mm 510 x 510mm 600 x 600mm Key lock 1 Next Working Day

APC600x600CRKL 605 x 605mm 560 x 560mm 650 x 650mm Key lock 1 Next Working Day

Multi-performance 1-hour fire rated steel access panels designed to provide access to services and 
connections behind dry lined walls and ceilings where a 1-hour fire rating is required. Also suitable for 
projects requiring additional reduced air leakage and/or acoustic performance requirements.

USE

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
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PRODUCT CODES
Product Code Description Pack Qty Lead Time Page

1168 Plastic Push-Up Loft Door 562x665 1 Next Working Day 4

1168/25 0.25 U-Value Plastic Push-Up Loft Door 562x665 1 Next Working Day 4

1168/35 0.35 U-Value Plastic Push-Up Loft Door 562x665 1 Next Working Day 4

1169 Plastic Hinged Drop Down Loft Door 562x662 1 Next Working Day 5

1169KL Plastic Hinged Drop Down Loft Door 562x662 Keylock 1 Next Working Day 5

1169/25 0.25 U-Value Plastic Hinged Drop Down Loft Door 562x662 1 Next Working Day 5

1169/25KL 0.25 U-Value Plastic Hinged Drop Down Loft Door 562x662 Keylock 1 Next Working Day 5

1169/35 0.35 U-Value Plastic Hinged Loft Access Door 562x662 1 Next Working Day 5

1169/35KL 0.35 U-Value Plastic Hinged Drop Down Loft Door 562x662 Keylock 1 Next Working Day 5

Z8001 Z-Series Loft Door Fire Rated 550x550mm 1 Next Working Day 6

Z8002 Z-Series Loft Door Fire Rated 555x800mm 1 Next Working Day 6

Z8003 Z-Series Loft Door Fire Rated 542x630mm (1161) 1 Next Working Day 6

Z8004 Z-Series Loft Door Fire Rated 542x745mm (1160) 1 Next Working Day 6

Z8005 Z-Series Loft Door Fire Rated 600x600mm 1 Next Working Day 6

Z8006 Z-Series Loft Door Fire Rated 600x900mm 1 Next Working Day 6

Z8007 Z-Series Loft Door Fire Rated 900x600mm 1 Next Working Day 6

Z8008 Z-Series Loft Door Fire Rated 1200x600mm 1 Next Working Day 6

ZKL8001 Z-Series Loft Door Fire Rated Key Lock 550x550mm 1 Next Working Day 7

ZKL8002 Z-Series Loft Door Fire Rated Key Lock 555x800mm 1 Next Working Day 7

ZKL8003 Z-Series Loft Door Fire Rated Key Lock 542x630mm (1161/KL) 1 Next Working Day 7

ZKL8004 Z-Series Loft Door Fire Rated Key Lock 542x745mm (1160/KL) 1 Next Working Day 7

ZKL8005 Z-Series Loft Door Fire Rated Key Lock 600x600mm 1 Next Working Day 7

ZKL8006 Z-Series Loft Door Fire Rated Key Lock 600x900mm 1 Next Working Day 7

ZKL8007 Z-Series Loft Door Fire Rated Key Lock 900x600mm 1 Next Working Day 7

ZKL8008 Z-Series Loft Door Fire Rated Key Lock 1200x600mm 1 Next Working Day 7

Z9001 Z-Series Loft Door Fire Rated 0.35 U-Value 550x550 1 Next Working Day 7

Z9002 Z-Series Loft Door Fire Rated 0.35 U-Value 555x800 1 Next Working Day 7

Z9003 Z-Series Loft Door Fire Rated 0.35 U-Value 542x630 (1161/35) 1 Next Working Day 7

Z9004 Z-Series Loft Door Fire Rated 0.35 U-Value 542x745 (1160/35) 1 Next Working Day 7

Z9005 Z-Series Loft Door Fire Rated 0.35 U-Value 600x600 1 Next Working Day 7

Z9006 Z-Series Loft Door Fire Rated 0.35 U-Value 600x900 1 Next Working Day 7

Z9007 Z-Series Loft Door Fire Rated 0.35 U-Value 900x600 1 Next Working Day 7

Z9008 Z-Series Loft Door FireRated 0.35 U-Value 1200x600 1 Next Working Day 7

ZKL9001 Z-Series Loft Door FR Keylock 0.35 U-Value 550x550 1 Next Working Day 7

ZKL9002 Z-Series Loft Door FR Keylock 0.35 U-Value 555x800 1 Next Working Day 7

ZKL9003 Z-Series Loft Door FR Keylock 0.35 U-Value 542x630 (1161/35KL) 1 Next Working Day 7

ZKL9004 Z-Series Loft Door FR Keylock 0.35 U-Value 542x745 (1160/35KL) 1 Next Working Day 7

ZKL9005 Z-Series Loft Door FR Keylock 0.35 U-Value 600x600 1 Next Working Day 7

ZKL9006 Z-Series Loft Door FR Keylock 0.35 U-Value 600x900 1 Next Working Day 7

ZKL9007 Z-Series Loft Door FR Keylock 0.35 U-Value 900x600 1 Next Working Day 7

ZKL9008 Z-Series Loft Door FR Keylock 0.35 U-Value 1200x600 1 Next Working Day 7

Z1162 Loft-Loc Metal Loft Door Pole 600mm - Square T-key 1 Next Working Day 8

Z1170 Loft-Loc Metal Loft Door Pole 600mm - Slotted 1 Next Working Day 8
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Product Code Description Pack Qty Lead Time Page

AP110 Plastic Access Panel 115x165mm Clip Fit 1 Next Working Day 9

AP150 Plastic Access Panel 155x235mm Hinged 1 Next Working Day 9

AP200 Plastic Access Panel 205x205mm Clip Fit 1 Next Working Day 9

AP300 Plastic Access Panel 305x305mm Hinged 1 Next Working Day 9

AP450 Plastic Access Panel 470x470mm Hinged 1 Next Working Day 9

AP150KL Plastic Access Panel 155x235mm Hinged Key Lock 1 Next Working Day 9

AP300KL Plastic Access Panel 305x305mm Hinged Key Lock 1 Next Working Day 9

AP450KL Plastic Access Panel 470x470mm Hinged Key Lock 1 Next Working Day 9

AP110AT Plastic Airtight Access Panel 115x165mm 1 Next Working Day 10

AP150AT Plastic Airtight Access Panel 155x235mm 1 Next Working Day 10

AP200AT Plastic Airtight Access Panel 205x205mm 1 Next Working Day 10

AP300AT Plastic Airtight Access Panel 305x305mm 1 Next Working Day 10

AP450AT Plastic Airtight Access Panel 470x470mm 1 Next Working Day 10

Z2001 Z-Series Metal Access Panel 150x150mm 1 Next Working Day 11

Z2002 Z-Series Metal Access Panel 150x230mm 1 Next Working Day 11

Z2003 Z-Series Metal Access Panel 200x200mm 1 Next Working Day 11

Z2004 Z-Series Metal Access Panel 300x300mm 1 Next Working Day 1

Z2005 Z-Series Metal Access Panel 350x350mm 1 Next Working Day 11

Z2006 Z-Series Metal Access Panel 450x450mm 1 Next Working Day 11

Z2007 Z-Series Metal Access Panel 550x550mm 1 Next Working Day 11

Z2008 Z-Series Metal Access Panel 600x300mm 1 Next Working Day 11

Z2009 Z-Series Metal Access Panel 600x600mm 1 Next Working Day 11

APC150x150CR 1-Hour Fire Rated Metal Access Panel 150x150mm 1 Next Working Day 12

APC150x230CR 1-Hour Fire Rated Metal Access Panel 150x230mm 1 Next Working Day 12

APC200x200CR 1-Hour Fire Rated Metal Access Panel 200x200mm 1 Next Working Day 12

APC300x300CR 1-Hour Fire Rated Metal Access Panel 300x300mm 1 Next Working Day 12

APC450x450CR 1-Hour Fire Rated Metal Access Panel 450x450mm 1 Next Working Day 12

APC550x550CR 1-Hour Fire Rated Metal Access Panel 550x550mm 1 Next Working Day 12

APC600x600CR 1-Hour Fire Rated Metal Access Panel 600x600mm 1 Next Working Day 12

APC150x150CRKL 1-Hour Fire Rated Metal Access Panel 150x150mm - Key Lock 1 Next Working Day 12

APC150x230CRKL 1-Hour Fire Rated Metal Access Panel 150x230mm - Key Lock 1 Next Working Day 12

APC200x200CRKL 1-Hour Fire Rated Metal Access Panel 200x200mm - Key Lock 1 Next Working Day 12

APC300x300CRKL 1-Hour Fire Rated Metal Access Panel 300x300mm - Key Lock 1 Next Working Day 12

APC450x450CRKL 1-Hour Fire Rated Metal Access Panel 450x450mm - Key Lock 1 Next Working Day 12

APC550x550CRKL 1-Hour Fire Rated Metal Access Panel 550x550mm - Key Lock 1 Next Working Day 12

APC600x600CRKL 1-Hour Fire Rated Metal Access Panel 600x600mm - Key Lock 1 Next Working Day 12

Z1180 Spare Key for Key Lock 1 Next Working Day 11

Z1185 Spare key for Budget Lock 1 Next Working Day 11

PRODUCT CODES
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 EVERYTHING
UNDER ONE ROOF
Sustainable building products from ground level right up to the roof ridge

SCAN TO VIEW

 THE FULL TIMLOC 
PRODUCT RANGE
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